
Ask about private gatherings with a menu of your choice!

Steaks
Served with your choice of two sides

Homemade Bread with Butter .99 
Add Mixed Green Salad 3.99

Top your steak with sautéed mushrooms,
 onions or blue cheese 1.99 

RARE- Cool, Red Center 
MED-RARE- Warm, Red Center

MEDIUM- Warm, Hot Pink Center 
MED-WELL- Slight Pink Center

WELL- No Pink, Cooked All The Way Through

FILET
8oz. Tender cut of beef- lean, succulent & a more
subtle flavor

PORTERHOUSE
18oz. Thicker cut of T-Bone featuring a large cut
of filet

RIBEYE
Juicy & flavorful, distinguished by rich marbling
throughout
12oz. 23.99 16oz. 25.99

SIRLOIN
8 oz. Lean, juicy & highly flavorful

NY STRIP
12oz. Finely marbled cut, prized for its robust
flavor

25.99

26.99

17.99

23.99

Beyond Steaks
Your choice of two sides (Except pasta dishes)

Homemade Bread with Butter .99 
Add Mixed Green Salad 3.99

BABY BACK RIBS
Half slab of slow cooked ribs with BBQ sauce

PORK CHOP
14oz. bone in loin chop, glazed & char grilled

BROILED SALMON
8oz. filet in a brown sugar glaze

FRIED PERCH
Lake perch, breaded, seasoned & fried

JUMBO FRIED SHRIMP
Individually breaded & crisp fried

GRILLED SHRIMP SKEWERS
Large shrimp, marinated & grilled

CHICKEN MARSALA
2 breasts lightly dusted and sautéed in a mushroom,
marsala & garlic wine sauce

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU
2 breaded chicken breasts stuffed with ham and
melted Swiss cheese

CHICKEN BREAST
Marinated breast broiled & topped with onions,
mushrooms, melted Jack cheese & Parmesan

HAWAIIAN BBQ CHICKEN
2 tender char grilled breasts basted in BBQ, topped
with grilled pineapple, bacon & cheddar

SHRIMP OR CHICKEN ALFREDO
Creamy homemade sauce over fettuccine

MACARONI & CHEESE
Cheesiest mac in town, topped with cheddar &
bacon

18.99

16.99

19.99

19.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

17.99

16.99

18.99

17.99

14.99

Sides $3.49
COLESLAW

APPLESAUCE

SEASONED RICE

BAKED BEANS

GREEN BEANS

VEGETABLE

ONION RINGS

STEAK FRIES

BAKED SWEET
POTATO

SMASHED
REDSKINS

Add cheddar &
bacon +1.99

BAKED POTATO
Add cheddar, bacon,
sour cream & chives

+1.99

MAC & CHEESE
Add cheddar &
bacon +1.99

Side Kicks
ADD TO ANY ENTREE $5.99

Shrimp Skewer (6), 1/4 Slab BBQ Ribs,
4oz. Salmon, Fried Shrimp (4)

PAY WITH CASH & SAVE 3.5%

A gratuity of 18% will be added to tables of 10 or more.

& SALOON



Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, or shellfish, may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

beginnings
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
Topped with Monterrey Jack, baked & served with
tortilla chips

FRIED PICKLES
Golden-Fried pickle chips, served with ranch or
chipotle aioli

CHICKEN TENDERS
All white meat, breaded & fried

PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS
Sliced, breaded & fried

CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS
Baked with crab meat & cheese

QUESO CHIPS & DIP
Tortilla chips with hot queso & pico de gallo

BOOM BOOM SHRIMP
Breaded shrimp tossed in a spicey sauce

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Deep fried & served with ranch

QUESO FRIES
Steak fries covered in queso, green onions, bacon &
pico de gallo

FUNNEL CAKE FRIES
Covered in powdered sugar. 8.99
Add chocolate or caramel sauce .99

8.99

8.99

9.99

8.99

11.99

7.99

9.99

8.99

8.99

handhelds
Served with Michigan Made Kettle Chips

Substitute Steak Fries or Onion Rings +1.49

STEAKHOUSE BURGER
1/2 lb. ground sirloin with grilled mushrooms, lettuce,
tomato, onion, cheddar & BBQ sauce

BAD AXE CHEESE BURGER
1/2 lb. with American, Swiss, lettuce, tomato
& onion

SOUTHWEST QUESO BURGER
1/2 lb topped with queso cheese, jalapenos, pico de
gallo, green onion & bacon

PATTY MELT
1/2 lb. topped with grilled onions, w/ melted swiss on
marbled rye

SIRLOIN MELT
Sliced sirloin with onions, mushrooms, Swiss &
Chipotle aioli

STEAK DIP
Sliced sirloin, topped with melted Jack & au jus

STEAKHOUSE BEEF & CHEDDAR
Sliced top round, topped with our house zip sauce &
cheddar, served on onion roll

MUSHROOM JACK CHICKEN
Grilled & topped with mushrooms, Monterey Jack,
lettuce, tomato & grilled onion

BBQ CHICKEN BREAST
With cheddar & grilled pineapple, on onion roll

SOUTHERN SHRIMP SANDWICH
Jumbo fried shrimp with shredded cabbage, sliced
pickles & smoky mustard aioli

FISH FILET
Seasoned breaded cod, fried to a golden brown with
lettuce, tomato & tartar sauce

CORNED BEEF REUBEN
Thin sliced corned beef, swiss and sauerkraut served
with 1000 island on marbled rye

PULLED PORK
BBQ Sauce with pickled red onion, on onion roll 11.99

13.99

12.99

12.99

11.99

12.99

13.99

13.99

12.99

12.99

11.99

10.99

13.99

soups
VEGETABLE BEEF BURGUNDY
Prime rib and chunky vegetables in a thick, savory,
burgundy broth 5.99

FRENCH ONION
Oven baked with croutons & smothered with melted
cheese 6.99

desserts $6.99
Ask your server about our chef's featured flavors of 

decadently sweet treats including cheesecake, 
layer cake & cookie dough 

Salads
Ranch, Italian, Thousand Island, French, 

Lemon or Raspberry Vinaigrette, 
Blue Cheese, Cilantro Lime

MIXED GREEN SALAD
Fresh American mix greens with cheese, cucumbers,
red onion, tomatoes & croutons

STEAKHOUSE SALAD
Mixed greens with tender sirloin strips, bacon,
tomatoes, red onion, croutons & cheddar

MICHIGAN CHICKEN SALAD
Grilled chicken breast over mixed greens with blue
cheese crumbles, walnuts, onions & dried cherries
with raspberry vinaigrette

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD
Mixed greens, cheddar, red onions, tomatoes,
cucumber & lemon vinaigrette

5.99

16.99

14.99

14.99


